3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USDT
MANTA

Airdrop at 5Seth.cc
8YZ+
Reward at

2000usdc.net 8YZ-

Airdrop at
usdtreedem.io

Reward at
5000usdc.xyz 8YZ-

Reward at 5000usdc.cc

8YZ-

Airdrop at 3eth.cc
8YZ+

POLYGON
0x6c66fc?3d404f17fel8180acl0853038ffhbd0e3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10,000 $USDT DjLP+IP®e4--lootusdt.com
10,000 DROPTECH.XYZ AIRDROP

Airdrop at [5eth i%(cc]

Reward at [2000usdc i%(Enet]

usSbT

Reward at [5000usdc i%(Exyz]

Reward at [5000usdc i%(cc]

Airdrop at [3eth i%(cc]
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6c66fc93d404f17fe18180ac10853038ffb6d0e3

Date & time

2024-03-06
01:40:54

2024-02-28
15:27:19

Date & time

2024-03-22
17:56:26

2024-03-07
07:04:32

2024-03-07
00:20:32

2024-03-02
00:54:32

2024-02-27
14:10:40

2024-02-27
12:32:27

Transaction Id

Ox8eccf3f04e43fffd3lda

dbf67559bh816135a77189c

Obch8f36216322a9bc830d

Oxa2162ff5a217fd6710el

5f27fa97b96e92a62eldae

29a69a2ed39383a333f37b

Transaction Id

Ox77ecle4c9598383a2¢c99

656b68ea2ffalse?7bfe8b

d698c9b15c61429227d037

Ox7abch19d1464e2b31e8d

037709f80dac18al2ael4?

43a56fc6db908a%adbb69a3

Oxf98338c2c86d7b9b5018

b24b1b524b5e88cS5cha240

11314c5e7705%9a7423db8a

Ox3cellbcacl1801chh5889

412a6093e30b10df70823e

d88360c1c5069484hbbb2d4

0x62969469d6a99cdeclsf

3b32d53d26339c666361e8

ff7052f4c4h84ffchS45a6

0xc843261073ce90cl17f20

d580fb70d15996e9f67642

9ebf95896052011d20536a

Amount

+ 9,000 DROPTECH.XYZ
AIRDROP

+ 5,000 $USDT
DiLD+IDea--lootusd
t.com

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc i%Exyz]

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc i%(tcc]

+ 1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%cc]

+ 1 USDT

+ 1 Reward at
[2000usdc i%Enet]

+ 1 Airdrop at [5eth
i%(Ecc]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eccf3f04e43fffd31dadbf67559b816135a77189c0bcb8f36216322a9bc830d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eccf3f04e43fffd31dadbf67559b816135a77189c0bcb8f36216322a9bc830d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eccf3f04e43fffd31dadbf67559b816135a77189c0bcb8f36216322a9bc830d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2162ff5a217fd6710e15f27fa97b96e92a62e1dae29a69a2ed39383a333f37b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2162ff5a217fd6710e15f27fa97b96e92a62e1dae29a69a2ed39383a333f37b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2162ff5a217fd6710e15f27fa97b96e92a62e1dae29a69a2ed39383a333f37b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ec1e4c9598383a9c99656b68ea2ffa05e97bfe8bd698c9b15c61429227d037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ec1e4c9598383a9c99656b68ea2ffa05e97bfe8bd698c9b15c61429227d037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ec1e4c9598383a9c99656b68ea2ffa05e97bfe8bd698c9b15c61429227d037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7abcb19d1464e2b31e8d037709f80dac18a12ae14943a56fc6db908a9adb69a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7abcb19d1464e2b31e8d037709f80dac18a12ae14943a56fc6db908a9adb69a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7abcb19d1464e2b31e8d037709f80dac18a12ae14943a56fc6db908a9adb69a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf98338c2c86d7b9b5018b24b1b524b5e88c5cba24011314c5e77059a7423db8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf98338c2c86d7b9b5018b24b1b524b5e88c5cba24011314c5e77059a7423db8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf98338c2c86d7b9b5018b24b1b524b5e88c5cba24011314c5e77059a7423db8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce11bcac1801cbb5889412a6093e30b10df70823ed88360c1c5069484bbb2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce11bcac1801cbb5889412a6093e30b10df70823ed88360c1c5069484bbb2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce11bcac1801cbb5889412a6093e30b10df70823ed88360c1c5069484bbb2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62969469d6a99cdec14f3b32d53d26339c666361e8ff7052f4c4b84ffcb545a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62969469d6a99cdec14f3b32d53d26339c666361e8ff7052f4c4b84ffcb545a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62969469d6a99cdec14f3b32d53d26339c666361e8ff7052f4c4b84ffcb545a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc843261073ce90c17f20d580fb70d15996e9f676429ebf95896052011d20536a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc843261073ce90c17f20d580fb70d15996e9f676429ebf95896052011d20536a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc843261073ce90c17f20d580fb70d15996e9f676429ebf95896052011d20536a

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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